™  TBV Series 2100 Cryogenic Ball Valve
D I S T R I B U T E D  V A L V E S
™TBV
The Cryogenic Valve
is designed and engineered by a staff
that is experienced in cryogenic
applications.
It utilizes a 3-piece body design that

™TBV
5
HOW TO ORDER
AI - Actuator Installed
AP - Prep for
Actuation
FS - Fire Safe
GO- Gear Operator
LV - Lever Handle
NE - Non Extended
OH- Oval Handle
RS - Self Relieving
Seats
VS - Vacuum Service
B__ - Buttweld + Sched.
BWT - Buttweld Ext. & Tube Ends
FSE - NPT Female Threaded
FSW - Female Socket Weld
TE_ - Tube End (K,L,M) Socket Weld
150 - ASME/ANSI Class 150 RF
300 - ASME/ANSI Class 300 RF
600 - ASME/ANSI Class 600 RF
05 - 1/2”
07 - 3/4”
10 - 1”
12 - 1 1/4”
15 - 1 1/2”
20 - 2”
25 - 2 1/2”
30 - 3”
40 - 4”
60 - 6”
S - Standard Port
F - Full Port
21 - Series 2100
Cryogenic
Ball Valve
BR - Brass
6L - 316L SS
C - Cryofil
K - CTFE
U - Ultrafil
H - Grafoil
T - Virgin PTFE
If ball and stem are different materials, expand code to show ball first, stem second.
For additional ordering information, see the TBV General Brochure, Corrosion Resistant and Cryogenic Valves.
END BODY/END BALL/ STEM SEAT SEAL
SIZE PORTING SERIES BOLTING MODIFIERS
CONNECTIONS MATERIAL MATERIAL MATERIAL MATERIAL
2 - 300 SS
4 - ASTM A193,
B8M x A194 8M
Example:
=05S 21 FSW 6L36 CT 2 1/2" Standard Port Cryogenic socket weld, 316L body and endplates, 316 ball and stem,
 with Cryofil seats and PTFE body seals with stainless steel bolting.
CERTIFICATIONS
BR - Brass
36 - 316 SS
6L - 316L SS
M4 - Monel 400
Other TBV Cryogenic Valves
(from left to right):
Series 2120
Cryogenic Flanged Ball Valve
Series 2151A
Multiport High Flow Cryogenic Diverter
Series 2100
Cryogenic Ball Valve
Series 21/51
Three Piece Cryogenic Diverter Valve
D I S T R I B U T E D  V A L V E S
Please contact Cameron for current Terms and Conditions and Trademark information.
CT-TBV-2100